5/23/2020 Tour of Champions - Stop Three - SATURDAY - SENIOR POINTS

PLACE POINTS
1 Patty Waters
2 Patty Waters
3 Tammi Graves
4 Susan Matthews
1 Joey Pickhardt
2 Joey Pickhardt
3 Trish Tonn
4 Galyn Hawkins
5 Tish Besuden
6 Dellrie Humphrey
1 Dellrie Humphrey
2 Vanessa Stokes
3 Janice Wininger
4 Trish Tonn
Nancy Leach

Total Member Entries: 15

HORSE

First One Leaving

| Fire Easy

This Dude Can Dash
Dash

Fames New Effort
Feelin Right Special
JS Sass With Class
GOEASYONTHEFIREWATER
Tonka

Fully Loaded Pistol
Romeo 104

Krimps Zoro

Pretty Slick Girl
Hello Cracker Jack
This Guys Gonna Fly

TIME

15.922 1D
16.489 1D
16.691 1D
16.831 1D
16.949 2D
17.042 2D
17.140 2D
17.187 2D
17.845 2D
17.857 2D
18.168 3D
18.203 3D
18.216 3D
18.231 3D

lof1l

DIVISION POINTS

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

17.950 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE cox



