PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1 Patty Waters	First One Leaving	15.922	1D	100.0
2 Patty Waters	l Fire Easy	16.489	1D	90.0
3 Tammi Graves	This Dude Can Dash	16.691	1D	80.0
4 Susan Matthews	Dash	16.831	1D	70.0
1 Joey Pickhardt	Fames New Effort	16.949	2D	100.0
2 Joey Pickhardt	Feelin Right Special	17.042	2D	90.0
<b>3</b> Trish Tonn	JS Sass With Class	17.140	2D	80.0
4 Galyn Hawkins	GOEASYONTHEFIREWATER	17.187	2D	70.0
5 Tish Besuden	Tonka	17.845	2D	60.0
6 Dellrie Humphrey	Fully Loaded Pistol	17.857	2D	50.0
1 Dellrie Humphrey	Romeo 104	18.168	3D	100.0
2 Vanessa Stokes	Krimps Zoro	18.203	3D	90.0
3 Janice Wininger	Pretty Slick Girl	18.216	3D	80.0
4 Trish Tonn	Hello Cracker Jack	18.231	3D	70.0
Nancy Leach	This Guys Gonna Fly	17.950	NO TIME	